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Product description

GGK

Smart Cable Coaching

Corner duct EK 15x35-9010, PVC, base and cover, 2 chambers, pure white

PVC installation trunking according to DIN EN 50085-2-1, for routing cables in room corners (wall and
ceiling), especially suitable for routing cables from floor to floor, consisting of completely overlapping
cover and base with base perforation for fixing in a corner and with fixed partition. Note: The cover
can also be painted over or covered with wallpaper if required.

Basic data

Item number
Product group
Packing unit
EAN code

Tariff number

Technical features

Height

Width

Leg length

Length

Useful cross section

Base with partition

Number of permanent partitions
Number of plug-in partitions
Material

Halogen free

Colour

RAL-number
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70-Residential installation
72 meters
4018475338296
39259020

17 mm
34 mm
34 mm
2000 mm
390 mm?
fixed

1

0

plastic
no

pure white

9010

Subject to technical changes



