

Date: 14.02.2026

Corner duct EK 15x35-9010, PVC, base and cover, 2 chambers, pure white

**Product description**

PVC installation trunking according to DIN EN 50085-2-1, for routing cables in room corners (wall and ceiling), especially suitable for routing cables from floor to floor, consisting of completely overlapping cover and base with base perforation for fixing in a corner and with fixed partition. Note: The cover can also be painted over or covered with wallpaper if required.

Basic data

Item number	11956
Product group	70-Residential installation
Packing unit	72 meters
EAN code	4018475338296
Tariff number	39259020

Technical features

Height	17 mm
Width	34 mm
Leg length	34 mm
Length	2000 mm
Useful cross section	390 mm ²
Base with partition	fixed
Number of permanent partitions	1
Number of plug-in partitions	0
Material	plastic
Halogen free	no
Colour	pure white
RAL-number	9010